GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 55 550.0 550.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 1885.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 339.30

GRAND TOTAL 2224.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Two Hundred Twenty Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

KARAIKAL (KRKL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071429 VALUE 100072.00

E-Waybill No 541937391527

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 41 410.0 410.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 1423.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 256.14

GRAND TOTAL 1679.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

PONDICHERRY SARAM (PDYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071442 VALUE 60370.82

E-Waybill No 511937391755

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 60 600.0 600.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 2050.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 369.00

GRAND TOTAL 2419.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Four Hundred Nineteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

ARANI (ARNI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071438 VALUE 126236.25

E-Waybill No 521937391675

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 59 590.0 590.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 2017.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 363.06

GRAND TOTAL 2380.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Three Hundred Eighty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071436 VALUE 100290.82

E-Waybill No 571937391625

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 19 190.0 190.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 697.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 125.46

GRAND TOTAL 822.00
Rupees :  Eight Hundred Twenty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071428 VALUE 45690.91

E-Waybill No 521937391435

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :